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0:18:15
0:18:15
0:18:18
0:19:23
0:19:25
0:20:20
0:20:39
0:21:00
0:22:33
0:22:38
0:23:10
0:23:49
0:24:06
0:24:24
0:24:54
0:25:32
0:25:45
0:25:50
0:25:53
0:26:23
0:26:51
0:27:09
0:27:13
0:27:19
0:27:21
0:27:35
0:28:00
0:28:09
0:29:01
0:29:38
0:30:10
0:30:17
0:30:34
0:30:56
0:31:02
0:31:35
0:32:06
0:32:07
0:36:08
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11
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17
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32
45
18
25
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15
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22
24

Combined Results
2011 Teacup Classic 5K Race

Leo Lukens

Sam Kirsch

Paul Blackburn
Abigail Lange
Nate Hochman
Colleen Bell

Olivia Moehl
Zebediah Millslagle
Annie Jarvis
Harold Fischer
Matt Hecker

Elin Schlichting
Barry Gates
Kimbert Schlichting
Daniel Fischer
Muir Emmons
Erik Gates

Eva Miller-Hughes
Joseph Lukens
Lauren Elgee
Marley Schlichting
Brent Emmons
Cary Harding

Jack Lange
Thomas Hochman
Justin Cox

Denali Emmons
Isaac Beaman
Justin Crosswhite
Valerie Fischer
Peri Periakaruppan
Alicia Tucker
Jesse Selman

Ruth Cordell

Sara Hill

Ibby Selman

Scott Harding
Kelly Gates

Ron Wright

J3-Male
OJ-Male
M3-Male
J3-Female
J3-Male
OJ-Female
J3-Female
J13-Male
J3-Female
M3-Male
J3-Male
J4-Male
M5-Male
J4-Male
J3-Male
J4-Male
SR-Male
J3-Female
J4-Male
OJ-Female
J3-Female
M3-Male
M3-Male
J4-Male
J4-Male
M1-Male
J3-Female
J4-Male
J3-Male
J4-Female
SR-Male
J2-Female
J4-Male
SR-Female
J4-Female
J3-Female
J4-Male
SR-Female
M5-Male

MBSEF
Whitman
Teacup
MBSEF
MBSEF
Whitman
MBSEF
MBSEF
MBSEF
Teacup
MBSEF
MBSEF
Teacup
MBSEF
Teacup
Teacup

Teacup
MBSEF
Whitman
Teacup
Teacup
Teacup
MBSEF
MBSEF

Teacup
Teacup
Teacup
Teacup

Teacup
MBSEF
ONC
Teacup
MBSEF
Teacup



40
41
42
43

0:36:38
0:40:03
0:48:08
1:06:02

Combined Results
2011 Teacup Classic 5K Race

14 Jodi Wright M5-Female
56 Julie Putmon M1-Female
55 Dan Bulkley M11-Male

47 Cecelia Knapp J4-Female
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